Isuzu D-max

Isuzu D-max

‘ E S' Despiezas / Instrucciones de montaje -

o~

47001618 ‘

48002213
¢

Checklist / Fitting Instructions - Roof Rack

Checklist / Manual de Montagem - Roof Rack

o~ O~

e

72

—IN

acessorios 4x4

<

47001617 47001616 47001615
[] []
o 0x1 X 0~ Y O« [
47001613 47001612 47001611 47001610
[]
~ @xz o @ﬂ @ﬂ S
47001609 47001607 47001606 47001605
[]
' @x4 V4 @ﬂ \ ®x4 K
46005941 46005940 46005939 46003548
[] []
@xsm /@xs °®le &
45000785 V 45000570 * 45000492 45000462

Prf. Cb. Cil. M8x35 [ Jvivo (ref. 1340003) [ |Esp.Ades. Iso.p/ HT. [ ]Prf.Cab.Red.M6x20 []
@xs x12 ®x16 . @xs

45000387 45000141 ¢ 45000074 45000058

s I:lPrf Cb. Cil. M8x25 [ ]Fémea Freiada M6 [ ]prf. Cb. Sx. M8x20 []
exlz Qx4 @xlz

45000050
Anilha M6x15x1,6

O Q
45000048

45000044 Q

|:|Anilha aba larga M6

45000018
DFémea Freiada M8

&

[

[ ]Anilha M8x16x1,6
o~

45000011 o

Anilha aba larga M8

[]

Isuzu D-max Double
Cab - 2 Generation
(2014-)

AN

16-03-2015

(T 1/6

Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt

http://www.afn.pt



A= FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

Thanls you for choosing AFMN products, a lot of time in R&D has gone into perfecting our products,
Howewver, if vou find problems with ary AFN products vou have purchased, or if wou have any inforration
which would help us to improve our products, please let us know.

If vou thirls there may be a problem either before or after fitting the AFN product, it is best to contact your
nearest AFN distributor,

WARNING

- This product should be installed as demonstrated in the product fitting instructions.

- If verified that any component is damaged, please contact your nearest AFN
distributor.

- The specified parts, will only fit the models specified by AFN.

- Do not modify any component of the product.

- It is recomended that this product is installed by specialised and trained personel.

- AFN cannot be responsable for any changes made by the vehicle manufacturer.

- Work safely and use specialised tools at all times.

- Always use protective gear.

size Torque Wm Torque Ibft
ME 9N 4 [bft
ME 22Mrm 16 bR
\ M0 A4 m 12 |bFt
M1Z 77Hm 57 Ibft

- Tools set required:

oIl 7 [T /o

COMNTACTS COORDINATES
DATUM: European 72
R. da Madeira, n2 113 Tel.: (+351) 256 838 300 LT 05.44.100
Z. Industrial das Tavessas Fax: (+351) 256 838 305 25T 45,28.300
3700-176 5. |odo da Madeira wwwamn ot M 40254 14,01
Portugal geral@afn.pt W0BZ28 35,01
WANWAFM.PT This document must not be reproduced without the express authority of AFN LDA

1] 2/6 16-03-2015 Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt  http://www.afn.pt



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

- Fit part number
1- 46005941 to the roof rack

- Fit part number
1- 47007606 with 46003548

45000387/ 45000050/
45000074

- Repeat operafion fo the four
fixing points

WWAWAFN.PT This document must not be reproduced without the express authority of AFN LDA

t1] 3/6 16-03-2015 Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt  http://www.afn.pt



Al=N FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

- Fit part number
Front left

1- 47001607/ 47001609
Front right

1- 47001607/ 47007610

Back left

1- 47001613/ 47001615
Back right

1- 47001613/ 4700166

- Bolts needed
5000058/ 4500001 45000462/
L5000050

- Fit part number

1- 47001605 with £7001607 (right
and left posifion on the fronf of
the car)

2- 47001605 with 470016713 (right
and left position on the back of
the car.)

- Bolfs needed
45000771/ 450000117 45000018

WWAWAFN.PT This document must not be reproduced without the express authority of AFN LDA

1] 4/6 16-03-2015 Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt  http://www.afn.pt



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

- Fit part number
1- 46005939 with 46005940

- Bolts needed
50004027 55000074/ 4500004 4

- Eefore assemble the roof rack
to the car, please make sure that
you use the 43000492 and
45000570 to protect the car.

- See example on fhe picture.

This document must not be reproduced without the express authority of AFN LDA

1] 5/6 16-03-2015 Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt  http://www.afn.pt



FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

- Fit part number
Front left

1- 470016M
Front right

1- 470016712
Back left

1- 47001677

Back right

1- 470016718

- Bolts needed
45000785/ 45000048

This document must not be reproduced without the express authority of AFN LDA

1] 6/6 16-03-2015 Tel: (+351) 256 838 300-7 | Fax: (+351) 256 838 305/6 | E-mail: geral@afn.pt  http://www.afn.pt



